University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216733130600

2 216733130709

3 216733130615

4 216733130795

Third Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22BRAC1053171

22BRAC1057974

22BRAC1043770

22BRAC1205113

Name
ABHYUDAY

GARG

PRIYANJANA
GHOSH

GARIMA

PARUL

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

183

182

181

181

Combined
Rank

22

23

24

24

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

8.35

82.93

81.39

74.85

Choice

13-12-2022
14:53:54

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216733130852

2 216733130638

3 216733120773

4 216736110161

5 216733120800

Third Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022

Form No.

22BRAC1205498

22BRAC1148837

22BRAC1015781

22BRAC1079879

22BRAC1190942

Name

RUCHI
CHAUDHARY

AMULYA

SAMREEN
ANJUM

KIRAN
KUMARI

SHIVANGI
YADAV

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

142

141

141

140

136

Combined
Rank

61

62

62

63

67

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

85.36

86.50

81.33

78.67

79.74

13-12-2022
14:53:54

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216733120779

2 216733120790

3 216733130572

Third Admission List - Biomedical Research-2022

Form No.

22BRAC1158125

22BRAC1116653

22BRAC1070324

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name
SUPRIYA
SINGH

SAGAR

PREETI

Final Qualifying
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 131 72 50.50
Centre for Biomedical
Research
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 131 72
Centre for Biomedical
Research
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 130 73 64.19

Centre for Biomedical
Research

13-12-2022

14:53:54
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216723150209 22BRAC1115091 TOKATO Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 102 101 62.41 1 ST
A Centre for Biomedical
WOTSAMI Research

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name  Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 216733130850 22BRAC1126381  REEYA Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 143 60 86.50 1 EWS
BANSAL  Centre for Biomedical
Research

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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