University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733130600	22BRAC1053171	ABHYUDAY GARG	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	183	22	8.35	1	Unreserved
2	216733130709	22BRAC1057974	PRIYANJANA GHOSH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	182	23	82.93	1	Unreserved
3	216733130615	22BRAC1043770	GARIMA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	181	24	81.39	1	Unreserved
4	216733130795	22BRAC1205113	PARUL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	181	24	74.85	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733130852	22BRAC1205498	RUCHI CHAUDHARY	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	142	61	85.36	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216733130638	22BRAC1148837	AMULYA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	141	62	86.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216733120773	22BRAC1015781	SAMREEN ANJUM	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	141	62	81.33	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216736110161	22BRAC1079879	KIRAN KUMARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	140	63	78.67	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216733120800	22BRAC1190942	SHIVANGI YADAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	136	67	79.74	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733120779	22BRAC1158125	SUPRIYA SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	131	72	50.50	1	SC
2	216733120790	22BRAC1116653	SAGAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	131	72		1	SC
3	216733130572	22BRAC1070324	PREETI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	130	73	64.19	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216723150209	22BRAC1115091	TOKATO A WOTSAMI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	102	101	62.41	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216733130850	22BRAC1126381	REEYA BANSAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	143	60	86.50	1	EWS